
Chemical and Process Engineering 2021, 42 (4), 453–455

Contents of Chemical and Process Engineering
Vol. 42, 2021

ISSUE 1

Gaweł Sołowski, Izabela Konkol, Marwa Shalaby, Adam Cenian, Methane and hydrogen production
from potato wastes and wheat straw under dark fermentation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Paweł Gierycz, Artur Poświata, Production and formation modelling of CaCO3 in multiphase
reactions – A review . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Adrian Szałek, Mirosław Szukiewicz, Elżbieta Chmiel-Szukiewicz, Kinetic investigations of het-
erogeneous reactor processes – Optimization of experiments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Michał Wrzecionek, Joanna Howis, Paulina H. Marek, Paweł Ruśkowski, Agnieszka Gadomska-
Gajadhur, The catalyst-free polytransesterification for obtaining linear PGS optimized with
use of 22 factorial design . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Suondos K.A. Barno, Sarmad A. Rashid, Ammar S. Abbas, Modeling and simulation of an ideal
plug flow reactor for synthesis of ethyl oleate using homogeneous acid catalyst . . . . . . . . . . . 53

ISSUE 2

Eugeniusz Molga, Editor’s notes. Special Issues of Chemical and Process Engineering.
In Memory of Professor Jerzy Bałdyga . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73

Ryszard Pohorecki, Professor Jerzy Bałdyga – Personal memories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

Andrzej W. Pacek, Alvin W. Nienow, High flow, low shear impellers versus high shear impellers;
dispersion of oil drops in water and other examples . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77

Alex Hannam, Trevor Sparks, N. Gül Özcan-Taşkın, Power characteristics of inline rotor-stators
with different head designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91

Radosław Krzosa, Krzysztof Wojtas, Jakub Golec, Łukasz Makowski, Wojciech Orciuch, Radosław
Adamek, Modeling particle deagglomeration in a batch homogenizer using full CFD and
mechanistic models . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105

Stanisław Ledakowicz, Olexa Piddubniak, Analysis of non-stationary temperature field generated
by a shaftless screw conveyor heated by Joule–Lenz effect . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119

Joanna Karcz, Jolanta Szoplik, Marta Major-Godlewska, Magdalena Cudak, Anna Kiełbus-Rąpała,
Agitation efficiency of different physical systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 139



Contents of Chemical and Process Engineering Vol. 42, 2021 Chem. Process Eng., 2021, 42 (4), 309–455

Rafał Rakoczy, Marian Kordas, Agata Markowska-Szczupak, Maciej Konopacki, Adrian Augusty-
niak, Joanna Jabłońska, Oliwia Paszkiewicz, Kamila Dubrowska, Grzegorz Story, Anna
Story, Katarzyna Ziętarska, Dawid Sołoducha, Tomasz Borowski, Marta Roszak, Bartłomiej
Grygorcewicz, Barbara Dołęgowska, Studies of a mixing process induced by a rotating
magnetic field with the application of magnetic particles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Anna Story, Grzegorz Story, Zdzisław Jaworski, Experimental and numerical investigation of axial
and tangential forces in a stirred tank with yield-stress fluids . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 173

ISSUE 3

Joël Bertrand, Jerzy Bałdyga – in memory . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 195

Suzuka Iwasawa, Honami Kubo, Katsuhide Takenaka, Sandro Pintus, Francesco Maluta, Giusep-
pina Montante, Alessandro Paglianti, Analysis of liquid blending dynamics with Maxblend
impellers by Electrical Resistance Tomography . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 197

Roman Formánek, Radek Šulc, The homogeneity of immiscible liquid-liquid dispersion in a vessel
agitated by Rushton turbine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 209

Katarzyna Bizon, Bolesław Tabiś, Phenomenological and numerical issues concerning dynamics
of nonisobaric multicomponent diffusion of gases in macroporous media . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 223

Robert Cherbański, Ewelina Franczyk, Michał Lewak, Piotr Machniewski, Eugeniusz Molga, Mod-
elling of methane dry reforming over Ni/CaO-Al2O3 catalyst . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 235

Tomasz R. Sosnowski, Kamil Janeczek, Karolina Grzywna, Andrzej Emeryk, Mass and volume
balances of nebulization processes for the determination of the expected dose of liquid
medicines delivered by inhalation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 253

Agnieszka Markowska-Radomska, Ewa Dluska, Agata Metera, Maria Wojcieszak, Multiple emul-
sions for simultaneous active agents delivery in a skin topical application . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 263

Michał Wojasiński, Tomasz Ciach, Solution blow spun poly-L-lactic acid/ceramic fibrous compos-
ites for bone implant applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 275

ISSUE 4

Guido Lupieri, Ioannis Bagkeris, Jo J.M. Janssen, Adam J. Kowalski, Numerical study of a cone
mill for emulsion preparation: Hydrodynamics and population balance modelling . . . . . . . . 295

Andrzej I. Stankiewicz, Marek Henczka, Eugeniusz Molga, Teaching chemical engineering in
Europe – Developments, dilemmas and practical examples . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 321

Andrzej Krasiński, Łukasz Sołtan, Jakub Kozyrski, The effect of solids on the interfacial rheology
and the performance of coalescence . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 337

Jan Krzysztoforski, Karim Khayrat, Marek Henczka, Patrick Jenny, The effect of capillary pumping
on the course of cleaning porous materials containing liquid contaminants using supercritical
fluids – a pore network study . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 349

Grzegorz Tyl, Juliusz Kondracki, Magdalena Jasińska, Effect of flow structure and colloidal forces
on aggregation rate of small solid particles suspended in aqueous solutions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 369

https://journals.pan.pl/cpe454



Contents of Chemical and Process Engineering Vol. 42, 2021

Antoni Rożeń, Janusz Kopytowski, Energetic efficiency of mixing in a periodically reoriented Dean
flow . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 391

Donata Konopacka-Łyskawa, Natalia Czaplicka, Andrzej Szefer, CaO-based high temperature CO2
sorbents – Literature review . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 411

Michał Dymek, Elżbieta Sikora, Emulsions as vehicles for the controlled release of astaxanthin in
topical application . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 439

Acknowledgments to Reviewers 2021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 451

Contents of Chemical and Process Engineering, Vol. 42, 2021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 453

Author index. Chemical and Process Engineering, Vol. 42, 2021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 457

https://journals.pan.pl/cpe 455





Chemical and Process Engineering 2021, 42 (4), 457–458

Author index
Chemical and Process Engineering, Vol. 42, 2021

Abbas Ammar S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Augustyniak Adrian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Bagkeris Ioannis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 295

Barno Suondos K.A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Bertrand Joël . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 195

Bizon Katarzyna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 223

Borowski Tomasz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Cenian Adam. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Cherbański Robert . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 253

Chmiel-Szukiewicz Elżbieta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Ciach Tomasz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 275

Cudak Magdalena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 139

Czaplicka Natalia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 411

Dluska Ewa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 263

Dołęgowska Barbara . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Dubrowska Kamila . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Dymek Michał . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 439

Emeryk Andrzej . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229

Formánek Roman . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 209

Franczyk Ewelina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 253

Gadomska-Gajadhur Agnieszka . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Gierycz Paweł . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Golec Jakub . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105

Grygorcewicz Bartłomiej . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Grzywna Karolina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229

Hannam Alex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91

Henczka Marek . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 321, 349

Howis Joanna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Iwasawa Suzuka . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 197

Jabłońska Joanna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Janeczek Kamil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229

Janssen Jo J.M. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 295

Jasińska Magdalena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 369

Jenny Patrick. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 349

Karcz Joanna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 139

Khayrat Karim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 349

Kiełbus-Rąpała Anna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 139

Kondracki Juliusz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 369

Konkol Izabela . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Konopacka-Łyskawa Donata . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 411

Konopacki Maciej . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Kopytowski Janusz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 391

Kordas Marian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Kowalski Adam J. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 295

Kozyrski Jakub. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 337

Krasiński Andrzej . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 337

Krzosa Radosław . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105

Krzysztoforski Jan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 349

Kubo Honami . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 197

Ledakowicz Stanisław . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119

Lewak Michał . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 253

Lupieri Guido . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 295

Machniewski Piotr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 253

Major-Godlewska Marta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 139

Makowski Łukasz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105



Author index, Chem. Process Eng., 2021, 42 (4), 457 Chem. Process Eng., 2021, 42 (4), 457–458

Maluta Francesco. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 197

Marek Paulina H. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Markowska-Radomska Agnieszka . . . . . . . . . . 263

Markowska-Szczupak Agata . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Metera Agata . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 263

Molga Eugeniusz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73, 235, 321

Montante Giuseppina . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 197

Nienow Alvin W. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77

Özcan-Taşkın N. Gül . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91

Pacek Andrzej W.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 77

Paglianti Alessandro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 197

Paszkiewicz Oliwia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Piddubniak Olexa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119

Pintus Sandro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 197

Pohorecki Ryszard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

Poświata Artur . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Rakoczy Rafał . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Rashid Sarmad A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Roszak Marta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Rożeń Antoni . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 391

Ruśkowski Paweł . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Shalaby Marwa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Sikora Elżbieta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 439

Sołoducha Dawid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Sołowski Gaweł . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Sołtan Łukasz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 337

Sosnowski Tomasz R. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229

Sparks Trevor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91

Stankiewicz Andrzej I. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 321

Story Anna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157, 173

Story Grzegorz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157, 173

Šulc Radek . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 209

Szałek Adrian . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Szoplik Jolanta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 139

Szukiewicz Mirosław . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

Tabiś Bolesław . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 223

Takenaka Katsuhide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 197

Tyl Grzegorz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 369

Wojasiński Michał . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 275

Wojcieszak Maria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 263

Wojtas Krzysztof . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105

Wrzecionek Michał . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Ziętarska Katarzyna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

https://journals.pan.pl/cpe458


	 Contents of Chemical and Process Engineering Vol. 42, 2021
	 Author index Chemical and Process Engineering, Vol. 42, 2021

